Printing time:10:17
FRIDAY, 14.11.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/ 8588 |[CFR  |FC ARGES MUSCELUL 1.05]12.022.0]1.20| 33.0 4.00]1.201.53 | 1.67 225|235
12:20/6623 |INTFR |JAPAN GHANA 1.4214.60|7.50)2.00|13.0)2.85[35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.95|1.60)1.52|3.45)|2.95|14.0|1.75|2.10]1.48 | 4.80
13:00| 6036 |QEP21 ARMEN.M21 MONT.M21 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]14.04.30|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0]1.72 | 4.40]1.75| 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.73
13:00/ 6627 |INTFR |S.KOREA BOLIVIA 1.35]5.009.00)1.90 | 16.0]2.65|40.0|2.29|1.55|2.402.20|1.80 | 1.52]|1.45|3.20]3.15|15.0]1.85|2.05]1.42|5.10
13:00/ 8584 |[CFR  |JAGIELON. POGON GM 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.35|8.00|3.60|16.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|2.15|1.77]1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60| 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
13:30/ 3711 |IRN 2 |NASSAJI M.SOONG. 1.35]4.30/9.50)1.95|18.012.90|37.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|2.25|1.65]1.58 | 3.903.60 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.75| 1.62 | 6.25
13:30/ 3712 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. NAFT GAC. 2.30]2.75/3.40|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40(2.25|7.50[2.50|10.0|2.20|3.002.90 | 3.50
14:00| 2722 |SRB 2 |USCE N.B. BORAC C. 2.40/3.20|2.8513.90/4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]|1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
14:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |BESAT K. MES SHAHR 2.75|2.55|2.95[4.70 1 4.80]9.009.001.34|3.00 | 5.70 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.35 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
14:00| 3714 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. HAVADAR 2.85]2.902.60(4.904.40/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90|4.50(2.409.50[2.40 | 8.502.20|3.003.30 | 3.20
14:30111647|EGYP2|MASAR DAKLYEH 2.55|2.55|2.90|4.30|5.00)9.00|9.001.32|3.10|7.50 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.25|3.20|3.15 | 3.35
14:30111651|ELLEA |CZECH M20 POLAN.M20 2.05/3.40|3.35|3.25/5.40]5.80|9.00|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]3.00 | 2.501.77 |5.40]2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.30
14:30]4621 |[HRV 2 |OPATIJA CIBALIJA 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10/4.00/9.50|8.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25]|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
14:30| 8537 |EGYP2|TANTA DAYROUT 2.40|2.60|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00/9.501.31|3.15|7.50 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0| 2.45 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.35
15:00111805ELLEA |ITALY M20 PORTU.M20 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60/4.70]6.75|8.50|2.03|1.702.75|2.50]3.35| 2.75|1.88 | 6.00] 1.95 | 7.00 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
15:00/ 3715 |IRN 2 |SAIPA L PARS JAM 2.50]2.703.00/4.30|5.00/8.50|9.00f1.34 3.005.70 | 3.80|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 3.003.10 | 3.35
15:00] 3731 |[KEN 1 |KENYA CB BIDCO U. 2.35|2.65|3.50(3.90 | 5.40 1.31/3.15|6.50 | 3.80 2.50| 3.50
15:00/4622 HRV 2 |RADNIK S. ZMIJAVCI 1.75]3.35/4.70)12.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30)1.90 | 6.00)2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
15:00|/ 6601 INTFR |OMAN SUDAN 1.85]3.40|4.60)3.00|8.00]5.80 | 16.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]3.90 | 2.50 | 1.95|6.50]2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.50
15:00| 8528 |CRO 3 [KUSTOSIJA TRNJE 1.25]5.50|10.0)1.70 | 18.0)2.25|50.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.35 | 5.30
15:00| 8585 |CFR  |ALTACH ULM 1.85]3.60|3.80)2.80|5.50|4.70|10.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.35|2.05]1.624.00)2.10|8.00|1.47|1.72]1.62 | 2.15
15:00/8589 |CFR  |DAC STR. HONVED 4.00|3.75]1.75|5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.302.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20[2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95[2.30 | 1.65
15:30111950[ENGD |MILLW.M21 QPR M21 2.15/3.90|2.70(3.25|4.10 3.20|1.25]1.70 | 1.80 1.30)1.37
15:30/3716 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. FARD ALB. 2.35/2.50|3.65|3.90/5.40)7.75|10.0|1.26 | 3.45|7.00 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.55 | 3.00|2.95 | 3.40
16:00111652/ELLEA |GERMA.M20 ROMAN.M20 1.23]6.00|10.0)1.58|17.0]2.10|60.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.90(1.90|1.45]1.27]|1.32|2.40]3.10|16.01.75|1.85]1.23 | 4.60
16:00111957|ENGD |BRENT.M21 BOURN.M21 1.404.70|5.90)11.85|7.75 3.20|1.25]1.70 | 1.80 1.45|1.52
16:00| 6040 |QEP21 BELAR.M21 WALES M21 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.006.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10
16:30/ 1911 |SVN 2 |KRKA JADRAN D. 2.15]3.30]3.2013.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80[1.95/6.50[2.30|9.50|1.80|2.35[2.15 | 2.65
16:30| 2942 |QATLC|QATARD.. AL SHAHA. 2.50|3.70|2.35[3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.302.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 540 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
16:30| 2943 |QATLC|ARABI D. AL SHAMAL 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.35/4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65|5.00|1.72 | 5.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.80
17:00| 6037 |QEP21 |FINL.M21 ROMAN.M21 2.10]3.30]3.30/3.35/5.40|6.009.50/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00[2.25|9.50|1.73 | 2.20 [ 2.05 | 2.55
17:00| 6038 |QEP21 |POLAN.M21 ITALY M21 3.00|3.302.2514.90|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05|7.50 | 1.88 | 6.00| 1.63 | 1.952.30 | 2.05
17:00| 6039 |QEP21 |GREEC.M21 GEOR.M21 1.70]3.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00)1.75|4.60)2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
17:00/ 6628 |INTFR |KENYA EQU.GUIN. 2.90|3.10]2.60|5.004.40]9.50|9.50[1.55]2.304.40|3.40|5.80|4.40[2.409.50)2.25|7.75|1.97|2.75[2.90 | 2.75
17:30111883|ptm23 |S.CL.M23 SPORT.M23 2.65|3.20|2.55[14.40/4.10]8.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]|4.403.45|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.0011.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
17:30| 4421 |SVK 2 |BYSTRICA ZLATE M. 1.67 3.50|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.40|15.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.602.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82|2.30|1.77 | 3.25
17:30/ 8540 BFA  |USFA RDF 1.80]3.25|4.60 141|270
18:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |LOZNICA SMEDEREVO 2.35/3.05|3.0513.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.403.20|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
18:00| 2945 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL GHARRAFA 1.7014.10/3.80)2.50 | 5.4014.00|9.50]2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80)2.00|7.75|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.05
18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. HUTNIK 1.65]3.704.90]2.50 | 7.25]4.00 | 13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.15|1.85]|1.62|4.00]2.35|11.0]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
18:00| 4422 |[SVK 2 |POHRONIE ZVOLEN 2.00/3.45|3.4513.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]|2.60|2.25|1.68 |4.50]2.00|7.50]1.50|1.70|1.72|2.10
18:00/ 6611 |INTFR |UZBEKIST. EGYPT 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80/3.70)11.0| 7.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0]2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.55
18:00] 6614 |INTFR |ANGOLA ARGENTINA n. 14.06.75]1.20]25.0|1.62]70.0|2.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40] 20.0 | 19.03.80 | 20.0] 1.37 | 3.002.45|2.70 | 6.25 | 1.33
18:00/ 8590 |CFR |GUTERSLOH  |HAVELSE 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60)7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.302.70|1.75|5.70|1.72 | 540 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.85
18:30] 1912 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV LENDAVA 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.565]3.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
18:30| 2944 |QATLC|SAILIYA RAYYAN 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60|2.5010.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 3.90| 1.52 | 1.82|2.25 | 1.58
18:30/ 6615 |INTFR |S.ARABIA IVORY CO. 3.80|3.35]2.0516.25|3.35[12.0/6.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.956.50]2.00 | 2.653.50 | 2.30
18:45/6612 |INTFR |TUNISIA JORDAN 1.60]3.70 16.25)12.50 | 10.5|4.40|23.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.75|2.05]1.75|5.003.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.90
19:00113171|DEN 3 HIK VENDSYSS. 2.85|3.25]2.35[4.70|3.80/9.00 | 7.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80(2.10 | 7.75[2.05|6.75|1.77 | 2.25[2.50 | 2.30
19:00] 1913 |[SVN 2 |GORICA KRSKO 1.5633.90|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.40|17.02.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.15|1.70)1.62 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
19:00| 6042 |QEP21 TURK.M21 UKRALM21 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.90|9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.87|5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:00| 6043 |QEP21 AUT.M21 BELG.M21 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.30/3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50|1.90 | 5.80] 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
19:00| 6046 |QEP21 |CYPR.M21 KOSOV.M21 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.70 | 5.502.30 | 10.0| 1.75 | 4.80]1.72| 2.05|2.70 | 1.78
19:00| 6048 | QEP21 | GERM.M21 MALTA M21 1.01]18.0|30.0 7.7011.05]1.15/1.30 2.50| 2.55
19:00| 6782 WCQE |FINLAND MALTA 1.33/5.40|11.0]1.90|20.0)2.75|70.0]|1.95|1.85|3.15(/2.80]2.10 | 1.58 | 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.80 | 25.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.53 | 6.50
19:00| 8586 |INFRY |CZECH M21 SERB.M21 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25]1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
19:30/ 3324 AUT3 |REICHENAU WALS-GR. 1.95|3.80/3.10)2.95|4.8015.30(8.50)2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 |4.50|1.82|6.75|1.45]|1.65]1.65|1.93
19:30| 6044 |QEP21 NETH.M21 SVN.M21 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.47|25.0]|1.97 | 65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.55| 1.25]1.33 | 2.55]3.80 | 20.02.40 | 2.75] 1.25 | 6.00
19:45| 6047 |QEP21 |ISR.M21 NORW.M21 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55[15.0/4.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.50|7.25|2.60|13.0|1.73|4.50[1.82|2.303.25 | 1.77
20:00111109)SP3 2 |BETISII SABADELL 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60)10.06.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
20:00{13040DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. SKIVE 2.15]3.25|3.25[3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50[1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50[2.35|9.50|1.82|2.45[2.20 | 2.75
20:00113076/DEN 3 HELSINGOR AB KOBEN. 6.25|4.30|1.45[10.0/2.05]122.0(2.95|2.41|1.50]2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0]|1.53 | 3.35]|1.62| 1.95|3.60 | 1.45
20:00]1919 |SVN 2 |BRINJE BILJE 1.2315.50/12.011.7022.0)2.25|65.0/2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.82|1.40)1.43|3.15)3.80|23.0|2.55|2.85]1.40 | 6.25
20:00| 3321 JAUT30O|MANNSDORF  |PARNDORF 1.80]3.703.60)2.70 | 5.30 | 4.80 | 10.0]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10| 1.72| 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
20:00| 3322 AUT30O|NEUSIEDL TRAISKIR. 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75|8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[4.00 | 3.70 | 1.92|7.25|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45|1.70|2.00 | 1.62
20:30111649ESP1 |LACORW LEVANTE W 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.5010.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.95|6.25]2.35|9.501.80 | 2.40|2.15 | 2.70
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. DROCHTER. 3.05|3.70/1.984.70 | 3.008.50 | 5.402.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05]|3.60 | 3.45|1.82 |6.75|1.60 | 4.70| 1.45]|1.65|1.92 | 1.67
20:30| 3323 AUT30|OBERWART VIKTOR.W. 1.47 14.30|5.40)2.00|7.7513.00{17.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92| 1.45 | 2.80
20:30| 3326 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. DONAUFELD 7.50|5.201.30111.01.72|33.0/2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97]9.00 | 9.00|2.55|16.0|1.37|2.70[1.65|1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
20:30| 6045 |QEP21|SWITZ.M21 FRANC.M21 5.603.901.5518.50|2.25[17.03.45[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50[2.60 | 11.0/1.58 |3.70| 1.63 | 1.98 [3.10 | 1.53
21:00/ 5009 [FRA C |CANNES ANNECY 5.10]3.50|1.67|7.75|2.60|15.0|4.40]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77|4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|3.35| 1.80




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00/ 5010 |FRA C |OL.VILL. GRENOBLE 20.0|7.00/1.13|27.0|1.47]|65.0|1.92]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]20.0|19.0|4.10|20.0|1.33 | 2.60]2.60 | 2.80]6.50 | 1.27
21:00/ 6616 INTFR [MOROCCO MOZAMBIQ. 1.15|7.75]119.011.47 |30.0/2.00|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.10]1.57 | 1.27 | 1.33 | 2.55|4.50 | 23.0| 2.50 | 2.75|1.25 | 7.00
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |FORLI CAMPOBAS. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]2.309.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |AREZZO AC BRA 1.20|5.80|13.011.68|23.0/2.15|65.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.92|1.40]|1.45|3.20|3.90|25.0/2.90|3.25|1.42 |6.75
21:30/11833/BELRA|WEST.M21 P.EIS.M21 1.67|4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80 2.371.45|2.10|2.05 1.45|1.72
21:30| 4055 |[ESP 2 |VALLADOL. LAS PALM. 2.35|3.15|3.25|3.90|5.60]8.00 | 10.5|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.15
21:30| 8531 |WELC |NEWP.C. CARDIF.D. 1.70/3.903.90]2.50|5.60|4.00|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.58 | 2.25
21:30| 8532 |WELC |TREFELIN CARMARTH. 1.85/3.703.40]2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70|2.05| 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.30
21:30| 8533 WELC |CWMBR.C. LLANTWIT 5.5014.00|1.50|7.75]2.10]|17.0|3.25]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.75|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.15| 1.53
21:4511975WELC |[TRETHOMAS |BAGLAN D. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.90 | 9.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.35
21:45/11976/WELC |PENRHYN. CAERSWS 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42|1.65]|1.70 | 1.88
21:45111977\WELC |RUTHIN BRICK. R. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 1.98
21:45/ 2501 |WAL 1 |FLINT.UTD TNS 9.00|5.80/1.25|13.0|1.60|40.0|2.15]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.60|13.0|1.322.30|1.70 | 1.82]4.30 | 1.23
21:45| 2502 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. BRITON F. 1.67|3.50|5.10]12.50|7.75|14.20|15.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.90|1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 2.90
21:45/ 2652 [NIR 1 |GLENTORAN |CARRICK 1.58|3.70 1 5.60]2.35|8.50|3.70|17.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.82|1.65 |4.20|2.80|13.0|1.80 | 2.25|1.68 | 3.60
21:45| 6041 |QEP21 [ENGL.M21 R.IR.M21 1.25|5.7019.50]1.65|17.0|2.20|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10]2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.35/2.80|3.15|17.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.30 | 4.80
21:45)6783 WCQE |POLAND NETHERL. 4.90|3.95/1.75|8.00|2.70|17.04.70|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.75|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.50 ] 1.68 | 2.05]3.15 | 1.72
21:45) 6784 WCQE |LUXEMBOU. GERMANY 25.0/13.0/1.10]40.0|1.32]70.0|1.72]3.20 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92| 32.0| 30.0 | 4.40|23.0|1.25|2.20]|2.45|2.60]7.00 | 1.17

21:45/ 6785 WCQE |SLOVAKIA N.IRELAND 2.05/3.20|4.35|3.40/7.00]6.75|14.0|1.53|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.30

21:45) 6794 WCQE |GIBRALTAR MONTENEG. 17.016.75|1.22128.01.67|70.0|2.25]2.24 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|23.0|23.0)4.20 | 23.0|1.42|3.10|2.55|2.75]7.25 | 1.38

21:45/6801 WCQE |CROATIA FAROE I. 1.12]11.0/22.011.3735.011.82|70.0/2.95|1.40|1.972.00|1.48|1.20]1.282.30|4.40|23.0|2.45|2.60]1.20 |6.75
21:45/8529 WELC |BUCKLEY RHYL 1.62]3.90|4.50)2.35|6.503.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.99]2.20 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
21:45/8534 WELC |CAMBR.&C AMMANFORD |1.63|3.90|4.40)2.40|6.25|4.00|12.0|1.91]1.70|2.70|2.50|2.30|1.85[1.65|4.20|2.30|10.5]|1.72|2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
22:00/ 8530 WELC |AIRBUS DENBIGH 1.2815.40|7.75]11.65]11.0)2.25|37.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47|1.32]1.32|2.50|2.55 | 15.0|1.62|1.82|1.27 | 4.20
22:00| 8535 jarwcp |SAN LOR.W RACING W 2.30/3.10|3.103.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35|4.303.15|2.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
22:15111112/SP3 1 |REAL AV. ARENAS 1.973.25/3.80)3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.55]1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95]|2.60]2.20 | 3.45
23:30/1371 |PAR C |GUARAN.A. NACION.A. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.25/9.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
00:30| 8539 |arwcp |TALLER.W R.PLATEW 3.20|3.202.205.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70 | 2.30 |9.50| 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
00:55| 1448 |ARG 1 |LANUS A.TUCUMAN 1.90]3.40/4.30)3.10|7.2516.00 | 16.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|3.70|2.55]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0| 2.15| 2.85]2.25 | 4.00
00:55| 1534 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU AMAZONAS 2.55|3.15]/2.90|4.20/4.90]9.009.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.70 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.00 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.75
02:00{11847|NZ 1 |WELLIN.II COASTAL 2.15/3.80|2.75(3.25|4.20 2.90/1.30|1.80|1.85 132|145

03:30111848NZ 1 |CHRISTCH. WESTERN 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.371.60

04:00111849NZ 1 |AUCKLAND W.OLYMPIC 3.904.30]1.65]5.30|2.35 2.90/1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35)1.47

04:00{11850NZ 1 |MIRAM.R. AUCKLAND 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50|3.10 2.50/1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.371.60

04:00/6617 [INTFR |VENEZUELA AUSTRALIA n. 3.05/3.35|2.35|5.20/3.80]9.50|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.40 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.35

05:45111653/AUS1 |SYDNEY W P.GLORY W 1.90/3.70/3.30)3.00 | 5.30|5.60 | 10.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.502.25|9.00| 1.85| 2.35]2.00 | 2.60

06:00111851NZ 1 |AUCK.UTD. BIRKENH. 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.80|3.35 2.90/1.30|1.80|1.85 132|145

07:00| 4341 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. ENISEY 2.10)3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50)6.5010.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50 | 2.75[1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
07:00/ 4841 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. TEGEVAJ. 3.15|3.25]2.2015.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.20|9.50|1.95|6.75[1.80 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.20
07:00/ 4842 |JAP 3 |GIFU TOCH.CITY 5.00|3.50|1.68|7.50|2.50|14.0/4.20]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 12.0|1.67 | 4.20[1.70 | 2.05|2.80 | 1.68
07:00/ 4843 |JAP 3 |KOCHI VANRAURE 3.70/3.25|2.0016.00|3.25]11.0|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25|5.50|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.50]|2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25
08:00111654/AUS1 |M.VICT.W CC MAR.W 1.4214.30|6.25]11.95|9.00|2.80|22.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.85|1.55]1.50|3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95]|1.45|3.70
11:15| 8555 |CZE3A |ARITMA P. SOKOL H. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00 [ 1.87 |6.25]1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.15
11:15| 8556 | CZH3B|NERATOV. V.HAMRY 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.60)5.80|8.502.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
11:15| 8557 |CZH3B|PARDUB.II M.BOL.II 1.85]3.70|3.40)2.80 | 5.30|4.909.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.60|2.10)1.67 |4.50|2.00|7.25|1.65]|1.95]|1.73 | 2.25
11:15| 8559 |CZH3C|TRINEC HODONIN 1.65]4.00|4.20)2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.10|1.82)1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00|1.52| 1.82] 1.55 | 2.30
11:15| 8569 | CZH3C|FRIDEK M. ST.BRNO 1.60]4.10/4.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77]1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50]|1.52|1.87|1.63 | 2.35




